ANAESTHETIST AND INTENSIVIST

38 Y 0 M 9 D/Male

20/05/2024  10:00:25PM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

:Amount Received

:Total Amount

:Received Amount

in Words Authorised Signature

:

:Discount Amount

Net Amount

DHIVYA.P

₹384,670.00 

₹5,000.00 

₹ 379,670.00

₹ 14,670.00

Three Hundred Seventy-Nine Thousand Six Hundred 

Seventy Only